LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren Ill weibl.

StandNr: 67
Stein, Rita #1297

StartNr: 1297

26. Oktober 2024 13:19

NW SV Felde

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

315.6

(299)

104.6 105.6 105.4

29 1
27

0O 00000 0P O

273 (18.), 233 (3.), 203 (5.)
21.0(4.),21.2(11.),35.2 (8.)

0.31 mm links, 0.19 mm hoch

0.86, horizontal: 0.83, vertikal: 0.90

Serie 1:
10.7*
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.9*
10.7*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.6 *
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

104~ 10.0 X
10.6* 10.8*

21.0(4.),35.2 (8.),70.5(1.)
0.41 mm links, 0.27 mm hoch
0.98, horizontal: 0.70, vertikal: 1.19

10.3* 10.7*
10.6* 9.9+«

21.2(11.),40.3 (15.), 49.2 (20.)
0.23 mm links, 0.03 mm hoch
0.91, horizontal: 1.01, vertikal: 0.80

10.2* 10.6*
10.6* 10.7*

45.6 (24.), 53.1 (28.), 79.0 (23.)
0.29 mm links, 0.27 mm hoch
0.77, horizontal: 0.82, vertikal: 0.71

109~
10.5*

10.7*
10.2*

10.8*
10.6*

10.1 X
10.2*

10.8*
10.8*

10.3*
10.5*




